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MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES 
February, 1959 

Production of Carbonated Beverages in February 1959 was 7,891,241 gallons, a 
5.37 increase over the production for the same month in 1958. The cumulative pro-
duction for the first 2 months of 1959 was 17,297,745 gallons which is a 4.17 
increase over the 16,619,513 gallons produced in the same period last year. 

TABLE 1 - MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES 1957-1959 

1957 
	

1958(1) 
	

1959(1) 
(Gal.) 
	

(Gal.) 
	

(Gal.) 

S 

January ........... 
February .......... 
March ............. 
April ............. 
may ............... 
June .............. 

J uly .............. 
Jugust ............ 
September ......... 
October ........... 
November .......... 
December 

Total 

9,873,297 
7,892,347 
9,628,236 
8,724,080 
12,930,334 
12,843,564 
16,178,219 
14,702,530 
10,683,270 
10,113,425 
9,529,054 

11,064, 761 
134, 163, 117 

9,122,070 
7,497,443 
9,401, 387 

10,327, 258 
10,960,216 
12, 765,833 
15, 134, 189 
15,668,639 
11,812,847 
10,229,725 
8,926,591 
11,371,368 

133,217,566 

9,406,504 
7,891,241 

TABLE 2 - MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES 1957-1959, SHOWING CUMULATIVE TOTALS 

32 -00 1 

Monthly 
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S (1) Preliminary figures subject to revision. 

January 
February 
March 
April 
May..... 
June 
July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
1) cc ember  

1957(1) 
(Gal,) 

9,873,297 
17,765,644 
27,393,880 
36, 117,960 
49,048,294 
61,891,858 
78,070,077 
92,772,607 
103,455,877 
113,569,302 
123,098,356 
134,163,117 

1958(1) 
(Gal.) 

9,122,070 
16,619,513 
26,020,900 
36,348,158 
47,308,374 
60,074, 207 
75,208,396 
90,877,035 
102,689,882 
112,919,607 
121,846,198 
133,217,566 

1959(1) 
(Gal.) 

9,406,504 
17,297,745 
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