The Mick

32-001

Monthly

7

DOMINION BUREAU OF STATISTICS

OTTAWA - CANADA

Published by Authority of the Hon. Gordon Churchill, Minister of Trade and Commerce

Vol. 6 - No. 2

Price: \$1.00 per year



MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES February, 1959

Production of Carbonated Beverages in February 1959 was 7,891,241 gallons, a 5.3% increase over the production for the same month in 1958. The cumulative production for the first 2 months of 1959 was 17,297,745 gallons which is a 4.1% increase over the 16,619,513 gallons produced in the same period last year.

TABLE 1 - MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES 1957-1959

	1957	1958(1)	1959(1)
	(Gal.)	(Gal.)	(Gal.)
January	9,873,297	9,122,070	9,406,504
February	7,892,347	7,497,443	7,891,241
March	9,628,236	9,401,387	
April	8,724,080	10,327,258	
May	12,930,334	10,960,216	
June	12,843,564	12,765,833	
July	16,178,219	15, 134, 189	
August	14,702,530	15,668,639	
September	10,683,270	11,812,847	
October	10,113,425	10,229,725	
November	9,529,054	8,926,591	
December	11,064,761	_11,371,368	
Total	134, 163, 117	133,217,566	

TABLE 2 - MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES 1957-1959, SHOWING CUMULATIVE TOTALS

	1957(1) (Gal.)	1958(1) (Gal.)	1959(1) (Gal.)
January	9,873,297	9,122,070	9,406,504
February	17,765,644	16,619,513	17,297,745
March	27,393,880	26,020,900	
April	36, 117, 960	36,348,158	
May	49,048,294	47,308,374	
June	61,891,858	60,074,207	
July	78,070,077	75, 208, 396	
August	92,772,607	90,877,035	
September	103,455,877	102,689,882	
October	113,569,302	112,919,607	
November	123,098,356	121,846,198	
December	134, 163, 117	133,217,566	

<sup>(1)</sup> Preliminary figures subject to revision.

